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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

Phone : 0487 2438011
             0487 2438106
             9846226123
Fax     : 0487 2370019
Email : ce@kau.in,
             hqracade@kau.in
Website : www.kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY
Main Campus, KAU P.O., Vellanikkara, Thrissur - 680 656, Kerala

                                                                                                   
No. Acad / E - 2021/101/10551                                                

NOTIFICATION

Sub: - KAU – Academic –B.Sc. (Hon.) Forestry degree programme – Result of 
2017 admission  VIII semester - Result notified.

Ref: -   Lr. No. Acad(1) 1289/2017 dated 02/08/2021 of the Dean, College of Forestry  
                         

***
           

Result of the VIII semester of B.Sc. (Hon.) Forestry Degree programme  of 2017 admission

is hereby notified.  Tabulated statement of marks and grade report are appended.

Dr. Dijee Bastian
Controller of Examinations

To  : The Dean of Faculty, College of Forestry.

Copy to: Academic Officer, College of Forestry/Deputy  Registrar (Academic) /Steno to Director  
of Education /Section officer (Acad-A)/ Stock file/ Spare
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Forestry Admission year : 2017

Name of College/institute : College of Forestry, Vellanikkara Semester No. : 8

Course : Bass 4119-All India Study Tour Credit : 0+3

 Practical

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student

R
eg

ul
ar

Pa
rt

ic
ip

at
io

n

an
d

In
vo

lv
em

en
t

(3
0)

T
ou

r 
D

ia
ry

 (
20

)

Fi
na

l R
ep

or
t

(3
0)

V
iv

a 
(2

0)

T
ot

al
 (

10
0)

GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

1 2017-47-001 Arun Thomas. 25.50 19.00 27.50 17.00 89.00 S 100.00 Pass

2 2017-47-002 Namitha K.R. 25.00 18.75 27.00 16.50 87.25 S 100.00 Pass

3 2017-47-003 Sinu Joy. 25.75 19.25 27.75 17.00 89.75 S 100.00 Pass

4 2017-47-004 Dalip Singh. 26.75 19.75 28.75 17.75 93.00 S 100.00 Pass

5 2017-47-005 Beegun Thasni K.P. 26.75 19.75 28.75 18.00 93.25 S 100.00 Pass

6 2017-47-006 Ujjay Mohan. 25.00 18.75 27.00 16.75 87.50 S 100.00 Pass

7 2017-47-007 Thafheema P. 25.50 19.00 27.50 17.00 89.00 S 100.00 Pass

8 2017-47-008 Aromal Senan I. 25.00 18.75 27.00 16.75 87.50 S 100.00 Pass

9 2017-47-009 Sreelakshmi Dhanesh. 26.75 19.75 28.75 17.75 93.00 S 100.00 Pass

10 2017-47-010 Vaishnav B. 26.50 19.50 28.50 17.75 92.25 S 100.00 Pass

11 2017-47-011 Sherin James. 26.00 19.50 28.00 17.25 90.75 S 100.00 Pass

12 2017-47-012 Anjana E. 25.00 18.75 27.00 16.75 87.50 S 100.00 Pass

13 2017-47-013 Arya C. 25.00 18.50 27.00 16.75 87.25 S 100.00 Pass

14 2017-47-014 Arunima S. 27.25 19.50 29.25 18.25 94.25 S 100.00 Pass

15 2017-47-015 Muhammed Ajsal K K. 26.50 17.50 28.50 17.75 90.25 S 100.00 Pass

16 2017-47-016 Arjun Anandan. 27.50 17.50 29.50 18.50 93.00 S 100.00 Pass

17 2017-47-017 Ashfakh Ul Rahman T. 27.00 17.50 29.00 18.00 91.50 S 100.00 Pass

18 2017-47-018 Jesslin Joseph. 26.50 19.00 28.50 17.75 91.75 S 100.00 Pass

August 3, 2021, 1:29 pm Page 1 of 2
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Forestry Admission year : 2017

Name of College/institute : College of Forestry, Vellanikkara Semester No. : 8

Course : Bass 4119-All India Study Tour Credit : 0+3

 Practical

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student

R
eg

ul
ar

Pa
rt

ic
ip

at
io

n

an
d

In
vo

lv
em

en
t

(3
0)

T
ou

r 
D

ia
ry

 (
20

)

Fi
na

l R
ep

or
t

(3
0)

V
iv

a 
(2

0)

T
ot

al
 (

10
0)

GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

19 2017-47-019 Aswathy A. 27.00 19.00 29.00 18.00 93.00 S 100.00 Pass

20 2017-47-020 Anagha Jose. 24.75 18.50 26.75 16.50 86.50 S 100.00 Pass

21 2017-47-021 Shaniya A.T. 26.50 19.50 28.50 17.75 92.25 S 100.00 Pass

22 2017-47-022 Anshad J. 22.50 17.50 24.50 15.00 79.50 S 100.00 Pass

23 2017-47-023 Sandra Rajan. 26.25 19.50 28.25 17.50 91.50 S 100.00 Pass

24 2017-47-024 Karthik K. 25.25 18.83 27.25 16.75 88.08 S 100.00 Pass

25 2017-47-025 Ajay Antony. 25.50 18.00 27.50 17.00 88.00 S 100.00 Pass

26 2017-47-026 Vishnu A.S. 20.50 15.75 22.50 14.00 72.75 S 100.00 Pass

27 2017-47-027 Aqueala Carmel P.T. 27.50 19.75 29.50 18.50 95.25 S 100.00 Pass

28 2017-47-028 Aswin K.S. 22.25 16.75 24.25 15.00 78.25 S 100.00 Pass

29 2017-47-029 Archana Abraham. 25.50 19.00 27.50 17.00 89.00 S 100.00 Pass

30 2017-47-030 Anoop Johnson. 23.75 17.75 25.75 15.50 82.75 S 100.00 Pass

31 2017-47-031 Athulya P.C. 26.50 19.50 28.50 17.75 92.25 S 100.00 Pass

Section Assistant Section Officer Deputy / Joint Registrar (Academic) Controller of Examinations
* denotes failed(either GP below 5 or lack of separate minimum of 40% in Theory and Practical)

# - including Grace Mark I denotes failed (either grade zero or lack of required attendance)

F  denote unauthorized absence in either theory or practical final examination I*  denote absent in either theory or practical final examination

August 3, 2021, 1:29 pm Page 2 of 2
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Forestry Admission year : 2017

Name of College/institute : College of Forestry, Vellanikkara Semester No. : 8

Course : Foel 4203-Raising Quality Planting Materials of Tree Species Credit : 0+10

 Practical

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student RPCW (15) Record (15) Viva (10) Final (60) Total (100) GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

1 2017-47-002 Namitha K.R. 14.00 14.50 9.00 57.50 95.00 9.50 95.00 Pass

2 2017-47-009 Sreelakshmi Dhanesh. 14.50 14.50 9.50 58.50 97.00 9.70 95.00 Pass

3 2017-47-013 Arya C. 14.50 14.50 9.50 58.50 97.00 9.70 95.00 Pass

4 2017-47-022 Anshad J. 14.00 14.50 9.00 56.50 94.00 9.40 95.00 Pass

5 2017-47-024 Karthik K. 14.00 14.50 9.00 57.00 94.50 9.45 95.00 Pass

6 2017-47-026 Vishnu A.S. 14.00 14.50 9.50 57.00 95.00 9.50 95.00 Pass

7 2017-47-030 Anoop Johnson. 14.00 14.50 9.00 56.50 94.00 9.40 95.00 Pass

Section Assistant Section Officer Deputy / Joint Registrar (Academic) Controller of Examinations
* denotes failed(either GP below 5 or lack of separate minimum of 40% in Theory and Practical)

# - including Grace Mark I denotes failed (either grade zero or lack of required attendance)

F  denote unauthorized absence in either theory or practical final examination I*  denote absent in either theory or practical final examination

August 3, 2021, 1:30 pm Page 1 of 1
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Forestry Admission year : 2017

Name of College/institute : College of Forestry, Vellanikkara Semester No. : 8

Course : Foel 4204-Mass Multiplication through Tissue Culture Credit : 0+10

 Practical

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student RPCW (15) Record (15) Viva (10) Final (60) Total (100) GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

1 2017-47-003 Sinu Joy. 14.50 15.00 9.75 58.00 97.25 9.72 98.00 Pass

2 2017-47-007 Thafheema P. 14.50 15.00 9.75 58.00 97.25 9.72 98.00 Pass

3 2017-47-015 Muhammed Ajsal K K. 14.00 14.25 9.25 56.50 94.00 9.40 92.00 Pass

4 2017-47-025 Ajay Antony. 14.00 14.25 9.25 56.50 94.00 9.40 92.00 Pass

Section Assistant Section Officer Deputy / Joint Registrar (Academic) Controller of Examinations
* denotes failed(either GP below 5 or lack of separate minimum of 40% in Theory and Practical)

# - including Grace Mark I denotes failed (either grade zero or lack of required attendance)

F  denote unauthorized absence in either theory or practical final examination I*  denote absent in either theory or practical final examination

August 3, 2021, 1:31 pm Page 1 of 1
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Forestry Admission year : 2017

Name of College/institute : College of Forestry, Vellanikkara Semester No. : 8

Course : Foel 4206-Natural Resource Monitoring and Mapping via Remote Sensing and GIS Credit : 0+10

 Practical

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student RPCW (15) Record (15) Viva (10) Final (60) Total (100) GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

1 2017-47-005 Beegun Thasni K.P. 14.00 14.50 9.50 57.00 95.00 9.50 95.00 Pass

2 2017-47-019 Aswathy A. 14.00 14.50 9.50 57.00 95.00 9.50 95.00 Pass

3 2017-47-020 Anagha Jose. 14.00 14.50 9.50 57.00 95.00 9.50 95.00 Pass

4 2017-47-021 Shaniya A.T. 14.00 14.50 9.50 57.00 95.00 9.50 95.00 Pass

5 2017-47-023 Sandra Rajan. 14.00 14.50 9.50 57.00 95.00 9.50 95.00 Pass

6 2017-47-029 Archana Abraham. 14.00 14.50 9.50 57.00 95.00 9.50 95.00 Pass

Section Assistant Section Officer Deputy / Joint Registrar (Academic) Controller of Examinations
* denotes failed(either GP below 5 or lack of separate minimum of 40% in Theory and Practical)

# - including Grace Mark I denotes failed (either grade zero or lack of required attendance)

F  denote unauthorized absence in either theory or practical final examination I*  denote absent in either theory or practical final examination

August 3, 2021, 1:31 pm Page 1 of 1
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Forestry Admission year : 2017

Name of College/institute : College of Forestry, Vellanikkara Semester No. : 8

Course : Foel 4207-Production and Marketing of High Value Forest Produce Credit : 0+10

 Practical

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student RPCW (15) Record (15) Viva (10) Final (60) Total (100) GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

1 2017-47-004 Dalip Singh. 15.00 15.00 10.00 58.00 98.00 9.80 100.00 Pass

2 2017-47-016 Arjun Anandan. 15.00 15.00 10.00 58.00 98.00 9.80 100.00 Pass

3 2017-47-018 Jesslin Joseph. 15.00 15.00 10.00 58.00 98.00 9.80 100.00 Pass

4 2017-47-027 Aqueala Carmel P.T. 15.00 15.00 10.00 58.00 98.00 9.80 100.00 Pass

Section Assistant Section Officer Deputy / Joint Registrar (Academic) Controller of Examinations
* denotes failed(either GP below 5 or lack of separate minimum of 40% in Theory and Practical)

# - including Grace Mark I denotes failed (either grade zero or lack of required attendance)

F  denote unauthorized absence in either theory or practical final examination I*  denote absent in either theory or practical final examination

August 3, 2021, 1:32 pm Page 1 of 1
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Forestry Admission year : 2017

Name of College/institute : College of Forestry, Vellanikkara Semester No. : 8

Course : Foel 4208-Biodiversity Assessment, Documentation and Conservation Strategies using Advanced Techniques including GISCredit : 0+10

 Practical

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student RPCW (15) Record (15) Viva (10) Final (60) Total (100) GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

1 2017-47-001 Arun Thomas. 14.00 14.50 8.50 57.00 94.00 9.40 100.00 Pass

2 2017-47-006 Ujjay Mohan. 14.50 14.50 9.00 57.00 95.00 9.50 100.00 Pass

3 2017-47-008 Aromal Senan I. 14.00 14.00 9.00 57.00 94.00 9.40 100.00 Pass

4 2017-47-010 Vaishnav B. 14.00 14.50 9.50 57.00 95.00 9.50 95.00 Pass

5 2017-47-011 Sherin James. 14.50 14.50 9.00 56.00 94.00 9.40 95.00 Pass

6 2017-47-012 Anjana E. 14.50 14.50 9.00 56.00 94.00 9.40 100.00 Pass

7 2017-47-014 Arunima S. 14.00 14.00 9.50 57.50 95.00 9.50 100.00 Pass

8 2017-47-017 Ashfakh Ul Rahman T. 14.00 14.50 9.00 56.50 94.00 9.40 100.00 Pass

9 2017-47-028 Aswin K.S. 13.50 13.00 8.50 54.00 89.00 8.90 90.00 Pass

10 2017-47-031 Athulya P.C. 14.50 14.00 9.00 57.50 95.00 9.50 100.00 Pass

Section Assistant Section Officer Deputy / Joint Registrar (Academic) Controller of Examinations
* denotes failed(either GP below 5 or lack of separate minimum of 40% in Theory and Practical)

# - including Grace Mark I denotes failed (either grade zero or lack of required attendance)

F  denote unauthorized absence in either theory or practical final examination I*  denote absent in either theory or practical final examination

August 3, 2021, 1:33 pm Page 1 of 1
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Forestry Admission year : 2017

Name of College/institute : College of Forestry, Vellanikkara Semester No. : 8

Course : Prwk 4201-Project Work and Dissertation Credit : 0+10

 Practical

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student RPCW (15) Record (15) Viva (10) Final (60) Total (100) GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

1 2017-47-001 Arun Thomas. 13.50 14.00 8.50 56.00 92.00 9.20 100.00 Pass

2 2017-47-002 Namitha K.R. 14.50 14.25 9.00 58.00 95.75 9.57 95.00 Pass

3 2017-47-003 Sinu Joy. 15.00 15.00 10.00 58.00 98.00 9.80 98.00 Pass

4 2017-47-004 Dalip Singh. 15.00 15.00 10.00 59.00 99.00 9.90 100.00 Pass

5 2017-47-005 Beegun Thasni K.P. 14.50 14.00 9.00 56.50 94.00 9.40 95.00 Pass

6 2017-47-006 Ujjay Mohan. 14.00 14.00 9.00 55.50 92.50 9.25 100.00 Pass

7 2017-47-007 Thafheema P. 15.00 15.00 10.00 58.00 98.00 9.80 98.00 Pass

8 2017-47-008 Aromal Senan I. 13.50 14.50 9.00 56.50 93.50 9.35 100.00 Pass

9 2017-47-009 Sreelakshmi Dhanesh. 14.50 14.50 9.25 58.50 96.75 9.67 95.00 Pass

10 2017-47-010 Vaishnav B. 14.00 14.00 9.50 55.50 93.00 9.30 95.00 Pass

11 2017-47-011 Sherin James. 14.00 14.50 9.00 56.50 94.00 9.40 95.00 Pass

12 2017-47-012 Anjana E. 14.00 14.50 9.00 55.50 93.00 9.30 100.00 Pass

13 2017-47-013 Arya C. 15.00 14.50 9.25 58.50 97.25 9.72 95.00 Pass

14 2017-47-014 Arunima S. 14.00 14.50 9.50 57.00 95.00 9.50 100.00 Pass

15 2017-47-015 Muhammed Ajsal K K. 14.00 14.00 10.00 57.00 95.00 9.50 95.00 Pass

16 2017-47-016 Arjun Anandan. 15.00 15.00 10.00 59.00 99.00 9.90 100.00 Pass

17 2017-47-017 Ashfakh Ul Rahman T. 14.00 14.00 9.00 56.00 93.00 9.30 100.00 Pass

18 2017-47-018 Jesslin Joseph. 15.00 15.00 10.00 59.00 99.00 9.90 100.00 Pass

19 2017-47-019 Aswathy A. 14.00 14.00 9.50 56.50 94.00 9.40 95.00 Pass

20 2017-47-020 Anagha Jose. 14.50 14.00 8.50 57.00 94.00 9.40 95.00 Pass

21 2017-47-021 Shaniya A.T. 14.50 14.50 9.00 56.00 94.00 9.40 95.00 Pass
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Forestry Admission year : 2017

Name of College/institute : College of Forestry, Vellanikkara Semester No. : 8

Course : Prwk 4201-Project Work and Dissertation Credit : 0+10

 Practical

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student RPCW (15) Record (15) Viva (10) Final (60) Total (100) GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

22 2017-47-022 Anshad J. 14.00 14.00 9.00 57.00 94.00 9.40 95.00 Pass

23 2017-47-023 Sandra Rajan. 14.50 14.50 9.00 56.50 94.50 9.45 95.00 Pass

24 2017-47-024 Karthik K. 14.50 14.25 9.00 57.25 95.00 9.50 95.00 Pass

25 2017-47-025 Ajay Antony. 14.00 14.00 10.00 57.00 95.00 9.50 95.00 Pass

26 2017-47-026 Vishnu A.S. 14.25 14.25 9.00 57.50 95.00 9.50 95.00 Pass

27 2017-47-027 Aqueala Carmel P.T. 15.00 15.00 10.00 59.00 99.00 9.90 100.00 Pass

28 2017-47-028 Aswin K.S. 13.50 13.50 8.50 54.50 90.00 9.00 90.00 Pass

29 2017-47-029 Archana Abraham. 14.00 14.50 8.50 57.00 94.00 9.40 95.00 Pass

30 2017-47-030 Anoop Johnson. 14.00 14.00 9.00 57.00 94.00 9.40 95.00 Pass

31 2017-47-031 Athulya P.C. 14.00 14.00 9.00 57.00 94.00 9.40 100.00 Pass

Section Assistant Section Officer Deputy / Joint Registrar (Academic) Controller of Examinations
* denotes failed(either GP below 5 or lack of separate minimum of 40% in Theory and Practical)

# - including Grace Mark I denotes failed (either grade zero or lack of required attendance)

F  denote unauthorized absence in either theory or practical final examination I*  denote absent in either theory or practical final examination
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Grade Report

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Forestry Admission year : 2017
Name of College/institute : College of Forestry, Vellanikkara Semester No. : 8

Sl.No. Admission No  Name of Student     Bass  
 4119

    Foel   
4203

    Foel   
4204

    Foel   
4206

    Foel   
4207

    Foel   
4208

    Prwk  
 4201

1 2017-47-001 Arun Thomas S     9.40 9.20 
2 2017-47-002 Namitha K.R S 9.50     9.57 
3 2017-47-003 Sinu Joy S  9.72    9.80 
4 2017-47-004 Dalip Singh S    9.80  9.90 
5 2017-47-005 Beegun Thasni K.P S   9.50   9.40 
6 2017-47-006 Ujjay Mohan S     9.50 9.25 
7 2017-47-007 Thafheema P S  9.72    9.80 
8 2017-47-008 Aromal Senan I S     9.40 9.35 
9 2017-47-009 Sreelakshmi Dhanesh S 9.70     9.67 

10 2017-47-010 Vaishnav B S     9.50 9.30 
11 2017-47-011 Sherin James S     9.40 9.40 
12 2017-47-012 Anjana E S     9.40 9.30 
13 2017-47-013 Arya C S 9.70     9.72 
14 2017-47-014 Arunima S S     9.50 9.50 
15 2017-47-015 Muhammed Ajsal K K S  9.40    9.50 
16 2017-47-016 Arjun Anandan S    9.80  9.90 
17 2017-47-017 Ashfakh Ul Rahman T S     9.40 9.30 
18 2017-47-018 Jesslin Joseph S    9.80  9.90 
19 2017-47-019 Aswathy A S   9.50   9.40 
20 2017-47-020 Anagha Jose S   9.50   9.40 
21 2017-47-021 Shaniya A.T S   9.50   9.40 
22 2017-47-022 Anshad J S 9.40     9.40 
23 2017-47-023 Sandra Rajan S   9.50   9.45 
24 2017-47-024 Karthik K S 9.45     9.50 
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Grade Report

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Forestry Admission year : 2017
Name of College/institute : College of Forestry, Vellanikkara Semester No. : 8

Sl.No. Admission No  Name of Student     Bass  
 4119

    Foel   
4203

    Foel   
4204

    Foel   
4206

    Foel   
4207

    Foel   
4208

    Prwk  
 4201

25 2017-47-025 Ajay Antony S  9.40    9.50 
26 2017-47-026 Vishnu A.S S 9.50     9.50 
27 2017-47-027 Aqueala Carmel P.T S    9.80  9.90 
28 2017-47-028 Aswin K.S S     8.90 9.00 
29 2017-47-029 Archana Abraham S   9.50   9.40 
30 2017-47-030 Anoop Johnson S 9.40     9.40 
31 2017-47-031 Athulya P.C S     9.50 9.40 

Section Assistant Section Officer Deputy / Joint Registrar (Academic) Controller of Examinations
* denotes failed(either GP below 5 or lack of separate minimum of 40% in Theory and Practical) # including Grace Mark.

W denotes Result Withheld I denotes failed (either grade zero or lack of required attendance)

F  denote unauthorized absence in either theory or practical final examination I*  denote absent in either theory or practical final examination
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